
Free Shop 
11am – 1pm, Main Hall 

Come and help yourself to the donated items for free. There will 
be a café selling tea, coffee, squash and cake. All proceeds to 

the community centre to allow us to hold this event for free. 

Free Shop Dates 2020 
 

Saturday 25th January 

Saturday 29th February 

Saturday 28th March 

Saturday 25th April 

Saturday 30th May 

Saturday 27th June 

Saturday 25th July 

Saturday 26th September 

Saturday 31st October 

Saturday 28th November 

 


